6  Discount Schedule DS-ST ABB
AC1615S - 03/10
T1
T1
600Y/347VAC, 480VAC ∆
Thermal-Magnetic/Molded Case Switch
T1-100A Frame, Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit Fixed
T1-100A Frame, Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit Fixed, 1 pole
T1-100A Frame, Molded Case Switch
1 Rated 480Y/277VAC for 15A.
2 When protected by a OCPD with appropriate ratings.
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3-Pole, 600Y/347VAC/500VDC List 4-Pole, 600Y/347VAC/500VDC List
  480VAC  Trip Part Number Price Part Number Price
 14kA 15A 1000A T1N015TL  T1N015TL-4
  20A 1000A T1N020TL  T1N020TL-4
  25A 1000A T1N025TL  T1N025TL-4
  30A 1000A T1N030TL  T1N030TL-4
  40A 1000A T1N040TL  T1N040TL-4
T1N 22kA 50A 1500A T1N050TL  T1N050TL-4
  60A 1500A T1N060TL  T1N060TL-4
  70A 1500A T1N070TL  T1N070TL-4
  80A 1500A T1N080TL  T1N080TL-4
  90A 1500A T1N090TL  T1N090TL-4
  100A 1500A T1N100TL  T1N100TL-4
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 1-Pole, 347VAC  List
  347VAC  Trip Part Number Price
 10kA 15A 1000A T1B015TL-1
  20A 1000A T1B020TL-1
  25A 1000A T1B025TL-1
  30A 1000A T1B030TL-1
  40A 1000A T1B040TL-1
T1B 14kA 50A 1500A T1B050TL-1
  60A 1500A T1B060TL-1
  70A 1500A T1B070TL-1
  80A 1500A T1B080TL-1
  90A 1500A T1B090TL-1
  100A 1500A T1B100TL-1
 Breaker Interrupting Rating Magnetic 3-Pole, 600Y/347V/500VDC List 4-Pole, 600Y/347V/500VDC List
  Capacity (2)  Trip Part Number Price Part Number Price
T1-D 240V, 50kA 100A 1000A T1N100DL  TIN100DL-4
T-100A Frame,100% Rated Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit Fixed
 Breaker                          IC  at                         Rating Magnetic 3-Pole, 600Y/347VAC/500VDC List
   480VAC  Trip Part Number Price
 14kA    15 (1) 1000A T1NQ015TL
  20 1000A T1NQ020TL
  25 1000A T1NQ025TL
  30 1000A T1NQ030TL
  40 1000A T1NQ040TL
T1NQ   22kA 50 1500A T1NQ050TL
  60 1500A T1NQ060TL
  70 1500A T1NQ070TL
  80 1500A T1NQ080TL
  90 1500A T1NQ090TL
  100 1500A T1NQ100TL